

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).21420-21422/2008

TMT.VINITHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.REG.,CHERANMAHADEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.9 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.4, 5 and 6 in SLP(C) No.21420/2008 and
respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.21421 and 21422/2008 have filed counter
affidavit.

Await service in respect of the unserved respondents.

The request for dasti service is also allowed.

List again on 19.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd