

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3666-3668/2009

TIRUNELVELI CMS-EVANGELICAL CHURCH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.REG.,CHERANMAHADEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr A Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr Senthil Jagadesan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv
Mr T.R.B.Sivakumar, Adv.
Mr K.V.Vijayakumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the data base so as to
disclose the names of all Advocates who have filed their
appearance in the Cause list without fail.

Compliance be report to the undersigned in a week.

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 13.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj